
No. 

0 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

11 

12 

16 

18 

19 

28 

28 

29 

30 

33 

44 

51 

73 

73 

80 

83 

85 

85 

88 

90 

91 

95 

110 

111 

111 

121 

Name 

Cacá Bueno 

Digo Baptista 

Digo Baptista 

Julio Campos 

Denis Navarro 

Tony Kanaan 

Rafael Suzuki 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Lucas Foresti 

Thiago Camilo 

Allam Khodair 

Felipe Massa 

Enzo Elias 

Enzo Elias 

Daniel Serra 

Cesar Ramos 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Bruno Baptista 

Atila Abreu 

Sergio Jimenez 

Sergio Jimenez 

Marcos Gomes 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Guilherme Salas 

Guilherme Salas 

Felipe Fraga 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Lucas Kohl 

Felipe Lapenna 

Rubens Barrichello 

Rubens Barrichello 

Felipe Baptista 

Modelo 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

Equipe 

KTF Sports 

KTF Sports 

KTF Sports 

Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Texaco Racing 

Pole Motorsport 

Hotcar 

A Mattheis Vogel 

Ipiranga Racing 

Blau Motorsport 

Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 

Crown Racing 

Crown Racing 

Eurofarma-RC 

Ipiranga Racing 

Crown Racing 

RCM Motorsport 

Pole Motorsport 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Cavaleiro Sports 

A Mattheis Vogel 

KTF Racing 

KTF Racing 

Blau Motorsport 

Eurofarma-RC 

Mobil Ale 

Hotcar 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Mobil Ale 

Mobil Ale 

KTF Racing 

Time of Day 

12:52:43.443 

12:56:49.123 

12:49:57.826 

12:49:43.614 

12:56:17.966 

12:51:31.060 

12:51:15.998 

12:59:24.393 

12:51:29.766 

12:49:41.028 

12:51:23.936 

12:57:28.806 

12:49:50.251 

12:56:45.758 

12:54:26.451 

12:51:29.699 

13:00:50.446 

12:54:31.882 

12:59:17.079 

12:49:53.355 

12:56:37.827 

12:54:32.411 

12:49:45.101 

12:49:56.908 

13:08:27.847 

12:54:23.867 

12:55:52.380 

12:49:56.160 

12:53:09.019 

12:51:41.672 

13:11:46.231 

12:52:55.908 

12:54:25.694 

Lap 

8 

9 

6 

6 

10 

7 

7 

12 

7 

6 

7 

11 

6 

10 

9 

7 

13 

9 

12 

6 

10 

9 

6 

6 

17 

9 

10 

6 

8 

7 

19 

8 

9 

PT Tm 

49.576 

46.060 

48.217 

44.177 

43.749 

47.669 

43.398 

47.825 

48.491 

45.313 

47.055 

47.949 

47.813 

43.182 

42.762 

42.949 

42.168 

44.370 

43.643 

47.640 

45.406 

49.563 

47.252 

43.708 

44.700 

52.684 

47.129 

47.488 

Printed: 29/10/2023 13:35:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Velocittà, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023 

10ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

2ª Prova 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:40:10 

Velocittà 3,443 km 

29/10/2023 12:41 


